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FINAL PLACINGS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 1 Abby Bolton 6
2 3 Danielle Dacosta 9
3 2 Joanna Campbell 14
4 4 Ruth Johnson 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Kyla Ford 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 7 Jessica Zehr 10
3 6 Haley Gross 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 373 Devin Bernardo 5
2 11 Braydon Strik 10
3 9 Alex Berthiaume 20

NS 10 Riley Garrod NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 23 Stan Walton 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 13 Ian Yee 5
2 12 Justin Castonguay 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 14 Erik Alstrup 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 379 Fouad Khoury 10
3 16 Randy Chamberlain 15
4 19 Tony Muto 20
5 17 Steve Ferguson 25
6 15 Rob Busch 30

Master Men's Bodybui lding Lightweight

Master Men's Bodybui lding Middleweight

Junior Mens Bodybuilding

Master Men's Bodybui lding 50+

Fitness A

Fitness B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 21 Nse Ekong 5
2 22 Oge Robin 10
3 18 Mark Mann 15
4 20 Peter Boncardo 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 374 Erik Osit 5
2 24 Steven Corchis 10
3 26 Micah Wong 17
4 25 Mark Haupert 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 28 Michael Fu Khiang Liu 5
2 373 Devin Bernardo 10
3 13 Ian Yee 15
4 27 Branden Liezert 20
5 29 Adam Mackay 30

NS 10 Riley Garrod NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 Matt Butale 5
2 32 Eddie Franjic 10
3 34 Aidan Wachter 15
4 44 Yifei Sun 20
5 12 Justin Castonguay 25
6 30 Dominic Battaglia 30
7 33 Christo Jose 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 36 Tony Coke 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 35 Romain Calvy 10
3 41 Andrew Marchegiano 16
4 38 Humberto Kauffmann 19
5 379 Fouad Khoury 25
6 39 Andrew Kerr 30
7 47 Marty Gabriele 35
8 37 Josh Hinch 40
9 40 Carlo Lontoc 45

10 16 Randy Chamberlain 50
11 43 Amrinder Singh 55
12 50 Dragos Mutascu 60

Master Men's Bodybui lding Heavyweight

Men's Bodybui lding Bantamweight

Men's Bodybui lding Lightweight

Men's Bodybui lding Welterweight

Men's Bodybui lding Middleweight



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 21 Nse Ekong 6
2 45 Julius Ahegbebu 10
3 51 Matt Parker 15
4 48 Jonathon Horlock 20
5 49 Dj Idehen 25
6 18 Mark Mann 30
7 46 John Fawcus 35
8 20 Peter Boncardo 40
9 42 Gurjit Sandhu 45

10 372 Dan Abulfathi 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Matt Law 5
2 52 Gbenga Adeniyi 10
3 53 James Healey 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 Braydon Strik 5
2 55 Jared Kuthe 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 14 Erik Alstrup 5
2 21 Nse Ekong - B 10
3 57 Warren Kindellan 15
4 56 Ron Brown 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 62 Troy Wattley 5
2 60 Joshua Presutto 10
3 59 Mitchell  Parker 15
4 61 Austin Soto 20
5 29 Adam Mackay 25
6 26 Michael Wong 30

Men's Bodybui lding Light Heavyweight

Men's Bodybui lding Heavyweight

Junior Men's Classic Physique

Masters Men's Classic Physique A

Men's Classic Physique A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 21 Nse Ekong 5
2 32 Eddie Franjic 12
3 41 Andrew Marchegiano 13
4 65 Daniel Bayus 20
5 68 Adam Sparks 25
6 38 Humberto Kauffmann 30
7 66 Anthony Marangon 39
8 39 Andrew Kerr 40
9 37 Josh Hinch 41

10 50 Dragos Mutascu 55
11 47 Marty Gabriele 62
12 67 Derek Morris 63
13 30 Dominic Battaglia 70
14 64 Conrad Babicz 74
NS 69 Ethan Yeung NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Ramone Haye 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 70 Henry Anuebunwa 10
3 54 Matt Law 15
4 40 Carlo Lontoc 20
5 9 Alex Berthiaume 29

NS 42 Gurjit Sandhu NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 381 Justin Savoie 5
2 77 Alfonso Springer 10
3 46 John Fawcus 15
4 72 Wyatt Dorion 20
5 73 Sam Harper 25
6 75 David Pow 32
7 74 Dave Potter 33

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Nathan Bernardo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 57 Warren Kindellan 5
2 79 Tim Tetzlaff 10
3 78 Jim Pritchard 15

Master Mens Physique 50+

Men's Classic Physique B

Men's Classic Physique C

Men's Classic Physique D

Teen Men's Physique



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Jayson Mcleod 6
2 79 Tim Tetzlaff 9
3 81 Brent Fudge 15
4 80 Ian Darabie 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 83 Jason Crowther 6
2 57 Warren Kindellan 9
3 85 Norm Taylor 15
4 84 Kris Kolppa 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 86 Grant Alyea 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 88 Chris Gravi l l 10
3 87 David Getz 15
4 89 Scott Moise 20
5 377 Stevan Radonjic 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 96 Cameron Laufman 5
2 102 Kazem Sidiq 10
3 95 Salvius Lau 15
4 90 Keon Coleman 20
5 375 Nilesh Robin Anthony 25
6 93 Justin Deng 30
7 94 Akash Kuttaiya 35
8 103 Phi l Truong 40
9 98 Jordan Marcoux 45

10 100 Aidrick "Neal" Palas 50
11 58 Kemar Bailey 60
12 97 Alex Maisonneuve 65
13 91 Bradley Conrad 70
14 81 Brent Fudge 75
15 99 Oli Ngyuen 80
16 92 Matthew Costa 80
NS 101 Mohammad Sheikhani NS

Masters Men's Physique A

Masters Men's Physique B

Masters Men's Physique C

Men's Physique A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 120 Kade Vil io 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 105 Rohorn Burke 10
3 113 Andrew Loy 15
4 121 Justin Wong 20
5 117 Kaivan Shimi 25
6 383 Jesse Tubbs 30
7 119 Justin Valdez 35
8 110 Tony Gallo 40
9 114 Eric Na 45

10 107 Jacob Cossmann 50
11 116 Travis Priest 56
12 8 Nathan Bernardo 60
13 112 Brandon Lo 70
14 65 Daniel Bayus 77
15 106 Zack Clarke 80
16 104 Adrian Bardati 80
17 83 Jason Crowther 80
17 108 Steven Davis 80
17 109 Eduard Dychkovski 80
17 115 Stephen Palenik 80
17 136 Patrick Steadman 80
18 111 Dustin Geofroy 80
19 126 Jaden Cahoon 80
20 137 Moinuddin Tai 80
NS 122 Caine Yao NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 138 Trent Vil io 5
2 124 Reynold Adjei 10
3 382 Michael Lewin 15
4 133 Greg Ofomah 20
5 71 Ramone Haye 25
6 86 Grant Alyea 30
7 139 Curtis Wilhelm 35
8 130 Mark Kolesnikov 42
9 134 Emmanuel Ofori 51

10 125 Dave Ballantyne 54
11 132 Jeffrey Odogba 62
12 127 Fraser Coll ins 63
NS 135 Tyson Rose NS
NS 42 Gurjit Sandhu NS
NS 128 Farchad Gadjyev NS

Men's Physique C

Men's Physique B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 143 Mike Macmillan 5
2 140 Antony Alabi 10
3 144 Ahmad Musa 15
4 141 Josh Davie 20
5 145 Scott Thompson 25
6 129 Bojan Janjic 30
7 88 Chris Gravi l l 35
8 142 Leiland Gauley 40
9 46 John Fawcus 45

10 384 Joseph Tubbs 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 376 Tanya Mah 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
DQ 156 Lori Squires DQ
2 154 Toni Resal 10
3 157 Lesley Timbol 15
4 155 Kyna Squarey 20
5 376 Tanya Mah 25
6 150 Diana Joness 30
7 152 Michelle Macphie 35
8 148 Heidi  Gawehns 40
9 149 Sandra Huestis 45

10 151 Chantal Lalonde 50
11 146 Tammy Borgen-Flood 55
12 147 Renee Bunbury 65
NS 158 Brenda Urbasik NS
NS 153 Trudy Mcelroy NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 159 Sonia Domingue 5
2 160 Rachel Foster 10
3 162 Denise Paquette 15
4 161 Ann Griffen 20

Men's Physique D

Masters Women's Physique A

Masters Women's Physique B

Women's Bodybui lding Open



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
DQ 156 Lori Squires DQ
2 164 Joana Moreira 10
3 154 Toni Resal 15
4 157 Lesley Timbol 20
5 376 Tanya Mah 25
6 149 Sandra Huestis 30
7 146 Tammy Borgen-Flood 35
8 163 Toni Il l ingworth 40
9 147 Renee Bunbury 46

10 165 Courtney Pettitt 49

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 155 Kyna Squarey 5
2 152 Michelle Macphie 10
3 148 Heidi  Gawehns 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 159 Sonia Domingue 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 160 Rachel Foster 10
3 162 Denise Paquette 17
4 151 Chantal Lalonde 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 171 Sharon Brown 5
2 177 Sharon Kerr 10
3 174 Cindy Currie 15
4 185 Rebecca Wade 20
5 180 Manuella Proksch 25
6 173 Jennifer Cook 30
7 159 Sonia Domingue 35
8 176 Maxine Griffiths 40
9 175 Lucrishua Grant 45

10 179 Tricia Price 50
11 178 Lorene Macgregor 55
12 172 Dulce Cassidy 61
13 167 Benvi Antelmi 63
14 148 Heidi  Gawehns 69
15 184 Shirley-Anne Stretton 75
16 168 Christine Ashfield 80
16 166 Heather Anderson 80
16 169 Karen Barr 80
16 170 Beth Bertone 80
16 181 Cathy Rapier 80
16 182 Crystal Ready 80
16 183 Cynthia Sager 80

Women's Physique A

Women's Physique B

Women's Physique C

Masters Figure 45+



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 171 Sharon Brown 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 180 Manuella Proksch 10
3 187 Nathalie Martin-Boudreau 15
4 188 Natalie Ricard 20
5 189 Kat Sawyer 25
6 154 Toni Resal 30
7 149 Sandra Huestis 35
8 186 Charlene Bolduc 40
9 2 Joanna Campbell 45

10 147 Renee Bunbury 50
11 197 Violet Taba 55
12 196 Angela Robbescheuten 60
13 172 Dulce Cassidy 66
14 167 Benvi Antelmi 69
15 191 Martine Gagnon 75
16 166 Heather Anderson 80
16 183 Cynthia Sager 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 190 Dina Evans 5
2 177 Sharon Kerr 13
3 185 Rebecca Wade 14
4 194 Melanie Labrecque 20
5 195 Marlene Mullowney 25
6 199 Stacey Trottier 30
7 148 Heidi  Gawehns 35
8 380 Mia Mejzinoll i 40
9 192 Larissa Horbatiuk 45

10 198 Jacqueline Tedesco 51
11 193 Laura Jackson 54

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 205 Lindsey Scott 5
2 204 Melanie Provost 10
3 207 Erin Stuart 15
4 200 Lacia Beddoe 20
5 201 Katie Hogue 25
6 206 Cara Statz 30
7 203 Mindy Muylaert 35
8 159 Sonia Domingue 40
9 176 Maxine Griffiths 45

10 175 Lucrishua Grant 50
11 178 Lorene Macgregor 55
12 169 Karen Barr 60
13 202 Sandi Klein 65
14 182 Crystal Ready 70

Masters Figure C

Masters Figure  A

Masters Figure B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 208 Hala Kaiss 6
2 3 Danielle Dacosta 9
3 186 Charlene Bolduc 15
4 184 Shirley-Anne Stretton 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 212 Kelsey Wilson 7
2 211 Tish Szkabarnicki 8
3 180 Manuella Proksch 15
4 187 Nathalie Martin-Boudreau 20
5 209 Angie Aldridge 26
6 173 Jennifer Cook 29
7 147 Renee Bunbury 37
8 216 Darlene Tran 38

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 171 Sharon Brown 5
2 174 Cindy Currie 10
3 189 Kat Sawyer 15
4 215 Gabrielle Tetreault 20
5 149 Sandra Huestis 24
6 172 Dulce Cassidy 30
7 214 Bev Reid 35
8 191 Martine Gagnon 41
9 197 Violet Taba 47

10 166 Heather Anderson 48
11 210 Robyn Armstrong 54

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 190 Dina Evans 5
2 185 Rebecca Wade 10
3 195 Marlene Mullowney 15
4 221 Angela Warnock 20
5 380 Mia Mejzinoll i 25
6 218 Nicole Block 30
7 213 Amy Howe 35
8 198 Jacqueline Tedesco 40
9 219 Nicole Guiho 45

10 193 Laura Jackson 50
11 170 Beth Bertone 55
12 224 Becca Graziano 62
13 217 Sonya Arksey 63

Open Figure A

Open Figure B

Open Figure C

Open Figure D



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 205 Lindsey Scott 5
2 204 Melanie Provost 10
3 233 Audrey Perron 15
4 226 Melecia Moulton 20
5 201 Katie Hogue 25
6 223 Tara Chase 30
7 159 Sonia Domingue 37
8 227 Andrea Verral 40
9 222 Kristy Ballantyne 44

10 176 Maxine Griffiths 50
11 225 Chelsey Merkt 55
12 192 Larissa Horbatiuk 60
13 202 Sandi Klein 65

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 231 Luchida Michel 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 207 Erin Stuart 10
3 200 Lacia Beddoe 15
4 230 Michelle Mclean 20
5 371 Alishia Reid 25
6 206 Cara Statz 30
7 203 Mindy Muylaert 35
8 162 Denise Paquette 40
9 178 Lorene Macgregor 45

10 229 Pamela Drury 50
11 234 Kassidy Watts 57
12 169 Karen Barr 65
NS 232 Miranda Pacholko NS
NS 228 Heather Burgess NS
NS 202 Sandi Klein NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 236 Lauren Murray 7
2 237 Cecil ia Roman 8

Open Figure E

Open Figure F

Teenage Bikini  14-19



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 246 Sumita Kolppa 5
2 242 Annette Colligan 10
3 255 Dina Windsor 15
4 247 Call ie Kwiatkowski 20
5 248 Sarah Lacosta 25
6 239 Syndy Bennett 30
7 253 Loan-Anh Phi l l ips 35
8 244 Rennee Jul ien 40
9 251 Tina Moretti 45

10 254 Alison Sainsbury 50
11 245 Antonella Kleanthis 55
12 238 Rebekka Beattie 60
13 250 Lisa Maclean 65
14 256 Teresa Woolard 70
15 241 Celina Cada-Matasawagon 75
16 240 Sarena Birkan 80
16 243 Wendy Di  Girolamo 80
16 249 Victoria Lemon 80
16 252 Nancy Nuziato 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
258 Amanda Dear 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD

2 370 Amanda Ell iott 10
3 263 Rya Ibit 15
4 260 Deneika Fletcher 20
5 257 Nina Ahn 25
6 268 Gina Switzeny 30
7 259 Cindy Fabro 35
8 269 Rebecca Tibbo 40
9 265 Ibon Palacio 45

10 261 Martina Getz 50
11 247 Call ie Kwiatkowski 55
12 264 Chantal Laverdiere 60
13 2 Joanna Campbell 65
14 262 Lorena Govas 70
15 253 Loan-Anh Phi l l ips 76
16 196 Angela Robbescheuten 80
16 241 Celina Cada-Matasawagon 80
16 245 Antonella Kleanthis 80
16 266 Sol  Paloma 80
16 267 Amy Saunders 80

Masters Bikini  45+

Masters Bikini  A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 281 Jennifer Weintz 5
2 276 Meaghan Morawski 10
3 271 Sonja Johnson 15
4 242 Annette Colligan 20
5 275 Celine Masson - Cameron 25
6 270 Mary Anne Hanson 30
7 255 Dina Windsor 35
8 277 Michelle Ralph-Larose 40
9 274 Gina Lyoness 50

10 199 Stacey Trottier 60
11 273 Roxanne Lindsay 70
12 282 Jessica Youngs 75
NS 272 Kristen Large NS
NS 278 Tiffany Robb NS
NS 279 Michelle Sheridan NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 287 Ashley Pacht 5
2 280 Pamela Sparks 10
3 378 Dushanka Rasovic 15
4 283 Carrie Foster 20
5 286 Amanda Henry 25
6 239 Syndy Bennett 32
7 284 Leona Fung 33
8 254 Alison Sainsbury 42
9 285 Kathryn Gibbs 43

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 290 Elecia Morris 5
2 289 Larissa Miljavec 10
3 259 Cindy Fabro 15
4 291 Mary Ann Rivera 20
5 288 Angela Magyar 25
6 266 Sol  Paloma 31
7 292 Sandy Tran 34

Masters Bikini  C

Open Bikini  A

Masters Bikini  B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 299 Karlie Lottermoser 5
2 296 Courtney Lech 10
3 295 Kumi Jinadasa 15
4 257 Nina Ahn 21
5 302 Venesa Speranza 24
6 298 Abbie Lombardo 32
7 303 Amber Ward 33
8 300 Zun Pwint 40
9 265 Ibon Palacio 46

10 261 Martina Getz 49
11 294 Tarah Craig 56
12 293 Celeste Chandler 59
13 267 Amy Saunders 67
14 301 Aisha Qureshi 68

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 309 Chantelle Harvey-Houghton 5 *OVERALL+IFBB PRO CARD
2 297 Melissa Lefebvre 10
3 306 Melanie Cyr 15
4 258 Amanda Dear 20
5 5 Kyla Ford 25
6 304 Jamie Baldo 30
7 269 Rebecca Tibbo 35
8 263 Rya Ibit - MastA 40
9 314 Colby Van Den Enden 45

10 315 Kaila Wright 50
11 370 Amanda Ell iott 55
12 311 Milan Leite-Dao 60
13 313 Vanessa Nilsen 67
14 307 Jordan Fulcher 75
16 308 Jamie Gravelle 80
16 305 Dana Corporon 80
NS 310 Julia Kedrzycki NS
NS 312 Shaeleigh Lucas NS

Open Bikini  B

Open Bikini  C



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 281 Jennifer Weintz 5
2 317 Rachel Cole 10
3 321 Karly Johnson 15
4 271 Sonja Johnson 20
5 275 Celine Masson - Cameron 25
6 276 Meaghan Morawski 30
7 322 Katrine Kilroy 35
8 324 Bernadette Mcshane 40
9 242 Annette Colligan 45

10 218 Nicole Block 50
11 325 Michelle Neufeld 55
12 277 Michelle Ralph-Larose 63
13 318 Arielle Dimenna 64
14 316 Tiana Alberell i 71
15 320 Shahrzad Janati 74
NS 326 Sarah Taylor NS
NS 272 Kristen Large NS
NS 319 Kathleen Estan NS
NS 327 Haley Tessier NS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 287 Ashley Pacht 5
2 330 Kelsey Campbell 10
3 335 Erin Heide 15
4 331 Shenese Case 20
5 333 Stacey Fleury 26
6 329 Adelina Buranova 29
7 336 Ashley Jensen 37
8 236 Lauren Murray 38
9 341 Angela Sucee 46

10 342 Laura Tober 47
11 332 Nadia Chiaramonte 56
12 337 Kristine Kingma 57
13 343 Danielle Yaworski 67
14 334 Angie Guenette 72
15 286 Amanda Henry 72
16 340 Mariia Porozhniakova 80
16 280 Pamela Sparks 80
16 328 Samantha Berretti 80
16 338 Nikki  Korbyck 80
16 339 Shenandoah Mcilraith 80
NS 237 Cecil ia Roman NS

Open Bikini  D

Open Bikini  E



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 344 Janet Bshouty 5
2 348 Alexandra Hutchison 12
3 346 Nneka Ezurike 15
4 352 Lindsay Turner 18
5 345 Michelle Day 27
6 347 Amy Hrenyk 28
7 351 Kaylee Swiergosz 35
8 353 Robyn Wilkie 41
9 234 Kassidy Watts 44

10 349 Alina Nanikova 50

Open Bikini  F


